2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
Us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
1. 7 5 Club Wolverine A Cw-Mi 3:50.62
WOODS Adrienne 89 28.00 58.05 58.05
KOSELKA Liz 90 27.51 57.28 1:55.33
COLE Kristyne 90 28.10 58.69 2:54.02
SCHMITT Allison 90 27.31 56.60 3:50.62

2. 7 4 Southern Methodist Uni A SMU-NT 3:51.98 1.36
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86 27.62 57.20 57.20
SAN JUAN CISNEROS A. 83 27.68 58.16 1:55.36
VLASAKOVA Michelle 83 27.19  58.35 2:53.71
CLARK Justine 88 27.81 58.27 3:51.98

3. 7 7 Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL 3:52.55 1.93
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE A. 90 28.09 58.32 58.32
RICHMOND Tori 90 27.97 58.86 1:57.18
CASEY Katie 89 28.31 58.88 2:56.06
GEARY Caitlin 89 27.01 56.49 3:52.55

4. 7 2 Germantown Academy A GAACMA 3:53.16 2.54
SYLVESTER Lauren 88 28.89 59.46 59.46
RIEFENSTAHL Katie 90 27.06 56.72 1:56.18
CRIPPEN Claire 88 28.17 58.62 2:54.80
CRIPPEN Teresa 90 28.25 58.36 3:53.16

5. 5 1 Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ 3:55.38 4.76
KRAKOSKI Haley 92 28.35 58.15 58.15
SWARTZ Traycie 92 27.37 57.78 1:55.93
CHRISTIANSEN Emily 92 29.38 1:00.27 2:56.20
ANDREWS Tinsley 92 28.60 59.18 3:55.38

6. 5 2 New Trier Swim Club A NTSCIL 3:55.60 4.98
WEBB Betsy 90 28.05 59.31 59.31
DOMINSKI Emily 89 28.44  58.88 1:58.19
FINN Alisa 91 28.87 59.96 2:58.15
SHUMWAY Kate 91 27.44 5745 3:55.60

7. 7 3 North Baltimore Aquati A NBACMD 3:55.66 5.04
PELTON Elizabeth 93 27.77  58.33 58.33
LEE Felicia 92 28.42  58.69 1:57.02
STAUB Andrea 91 28.55  58.97 2:55.99
HARRIS Laura 92 28.20 59.67 3:55.66

8. 3 5 Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ 3:56.55 5.93
BARTON Emily 89 29.05 59.78 59.78
LOPUS Whitney 90 28.32 59.19 1:58.97
VANASSEN Jenn 82 27.53 57.68 2:56.65
MCANDREW Nicole 89 28.62  59.90 3:56.55

9. 4 6 Louisiana State Univer A LSU-LA 3:56.66 6.04
NOLAND Katherine 86 28.54  59.62 59.62
GILMORE Katie 87 28.08 58.86 1:58.48
BERTIROTTI Colleen 85 27.67 58.81 2:57.29
GRANDY Lauren 88 28.13 59.37 3:56.66

10. 4 1 Washington State Unive A WSU-IE 3:57.55 6.93
AHLIN Michaela 87 29.09 1:00.36 1:00.36
MCCLEAVE Erin 84 27.83 57.15 1:57.51
KELLER Shawna 88 28.64  59.41 2:56.92
CHANGSTROM Kayli 85 29.39 1:00.63 3:57.55
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
11. 6 7 Berkeley Aquatic Club A BAC-NJ 3:58.09 7.47
ALTENBURGER Jillian 89 29.17 1:00.05 1:00.05
KUSKA Alexi 90 28.64 1:00.22 2:00.27
ROSS Lauren 92 28.38 59.31 2:59.58
TOTH Kathryn 91 28.60 58.51 3:58.09
12. 7 1 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 3:58.94 8.32
ROTH Lauren 89 28.93 59.26 59.26
ARNOLD Allison 92 29.25 1:00.97 2:00.23

STEINER Maddie 89 28.62 59.58 2:59.81
MONROE Meredith 88 28.62 59.13 3:58.94
13. 5 3 Multnhomah Athletic Clu A MAC-OR 3:59.00 8.38
HAMILTON Alyson 88 28.40 59.62 59.62
ZEHNER Lauren 91 29.25 1:00.95 2:00.57
FOLEY Megan 90 29.28 1:01.29 3:01.86
THIES Lauren 79 27.29 57.14 3:59.00
14. 4 7 Navy Swimming A NAVYMD 3:59.39 8.77
ZAHALKA Kelly 87 28.89 59.73 59.73
CHAPMON Tara 88 29.43 1:01.68 2:01.41
DORENKOTT Sarah 88 28.49 59.28 3:00.69
DINH Thuy-Mi 88 28.00 58.70 3:59.39
15. 6 5 Bay & Ocean State Squi A BOSSNE 3:59.63 9.01
SPINAZZOLA Chiara 90 29.23 1:00.32 1:00.32
HARON Katie 89 28.30 58.73 1:59.05
RAMSEY Ellen 88 28.80 1:00.49 2:59.54
KAUFMANN Christine 88 28.92 1:00.09 3:59.63
16. 3 3 Pleasanton Seahawks A PLS-PC 3:59.77 9.15
FOLEY Kayleigh 90 28.24  59.41 59.41
NARUM Lisa 89 28.32 59.11 1:58.52
WANG Karen 92 29.06 1:00.73 2:59.25
ANDERSON Katrina 91 28.74 1:00.52 3:59.77
17. 6 1 Sierra Marlins Swim Te A SMSTSN 3:59.85 9.23
WINSOR Trina 91 28.18 58.34 58.34
ANDERSON Haley 91 29.57 1:01.36 1:59.70
CONNER Alyssa 90 28.80 1:00.69 3:00.39
ANDERSON Alyssa 90 28.78 59.46 3:59.85
18. 7 8 Texas Gold A GOLDST 4:00.07 9.45
BOBO Lacey 89 29.21 1:01.00 1:01.00
LAWRENCE Micah 90 29.58 1:01.25 2:02.25
CUNNINGHAM Cassie 90 28.45 59.80 3:02.05
THOMPSON Sherrill 91 27.97 58.02 4:00.07
19. 2 8 Santa Maria Swim Club A SMSCCA 4:00.32 9.70
LOUGEE Samantha 89 29.32 1:00.24 1:00.24
WAHL Rachael 87 29.66 1:01.42 2:01.66
BRANNON Erica 92 29.16 1:00.70 3:02.36
ZIMMER Meghan 89 27.37 57.96 4:00.32
20. 4 8 Waukesha Express A WESTWI 4:00.39 9.77
THOMPSON Rebecca 90 28.70 58.84 58.84
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 91 28.14 59.37 1:58.21
MARTIN Clair 89 29.25 1:01.72 2:59.93
SARANDOS Stephanie 89 28.75 1:00.46 4:00.39
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
Us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
21. 2 1 Center Grove Aquatic C A CGACIN 4:00.54 9.92
WHITE Melody 88 29.62 1:00.76 1:00.76

DAY Allie 93 28.98 59.95 2:00.71
DAVIS Taylor 93 29.49 1:00.93 3:01.64
MCKEEHAN Michelle 89 28.25 58.90 4:00.54
22. 5 5 Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL 4:01.40 10.78
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90 28.35 58.84 58.84
SMITH Natalie 90 28.86 1:00.20 1:59.04
BALLATORE Angelina 90 30.05 1:03.12 3:02.16
RAMIREZ Lily 90 27.88  59.24 4:01.40
23. 5 8 Pine Crest School A PCS-FG 4:01.81 11.19
EISENRING Stephanie 90 29.16 1:00.09 1:00.09
ATKINSON Brooke 89 28.85 1:00.04 2:00.13
AIELLO Rebecca 92 28.91 1:00.82 3:00.95
DEVENUTO Siena 92 29.42 1:00.86 4:01.81
24. 6 4 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 4:02.27 11.65
SCHMITT Jessica 91 28.73 59.37 59.37
POLD Anna 90 29.01 1:00.58 1:59.95
BENEFIELD Giloria 89 28.87 59.93 2:59.88
KRISMAN Tanya 89 28.98 1:02.39 4:02.27
25. 6 3 Santa Rosa Neptunes A SRN-PC 4:02.29 11.67
YAMAUCHI Penelope 90 28.81 1:00.11 1:00.11
SIMS Amanda 89 28.81 1:00.01 2:00.12
HANNIS Molly 92 29.80 1:03.37 3:03.49
DIRADO Madeline 93 28.27 58.80 4:02.29
26. 4 5 Miami Swimming A MS-FG 4:02.42 11.80
SELTS Brittany 89 28.03 59.53 59.53
BURGOS Monica 90 28.02 58.87 1:58.40
BRUNNER Nicole 90 29.57 1:01.13 2:59.53
TILMAN Laura 89 29.73 1:02.89 4:02.42
27. 2 3 Memphis Tiger Swim Clu A MTS-SE 4:02.46 11.84
ROBERTS Melissa 91 29.64 1:01.67 1:01.67
HENLEY Marifrances 91 28.91 1:00.01 2:01.68
WATSON Brooke 91 28.97 1:01.13 3:02.81
HARRINGTON Lauren 92 29.16 59.65 4:02.46
28. 4 2 Villanova University A VU-MA 4:02.80 12.18
MORDEN Marlee 87 29.19 1:01.39 1:01.39
LENNOX Kristina 85 28.61 59.97 2:01.36
RADTKE Jesse 86 28.60 1:00.78 3:02.14
CZAR Sarah 88 29.17 1:00.66 4:02.80
29. 2 5 Marin Pirates A MP-PC 4:03.05 12.43
MURPHY Kathryn 92 28.77 1:00.51 1:00.51
PARKER Emily 85 29.47 1:00.56 2:01.07
DUNN Sarah 89 29.34 1:02.75 3:03.82
TRAUTNER Emily 89 28.33 59.23 4:03.05
30. 5 6 Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR 4:03.37 12.75
FORRESTER Alex 91 28.34 59.77 59.77
GRUENDEL Kerry 90 28.71 1:00.62 2:00.39
SCILUFO Taylor 93 29.22 1:01.90 3:02.29
EVANS Laura 91 28.48 1:01.08 4:03.37
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships

East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
Us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
31. 4 3 Bolles School Sharks B BSS-FL 4:03.39 12.77

EPLEY Rebekah 88 29.60 1:01.31 1:01.31
PEACOCK Aubrey 91 29.29 1:00.52 2:01.83
JAMERSON Melissa 88 29.14 1:00.90 3:02.73
PARKER Madison 90 29.32 1:00.66 4:03.39
32. 7 6 Club Wolverine B CWwW-MI 4:03.40 12.78
JOHNSON Elizabeth 90 29.01 59.66 59.66
COHAGEN Ashley 91 28.39 1:00.48 2:00.14
EMBERTSON Mari 83 29.67 1:01.32 3:01.46
ELLIS Carlye 89 29.33 1:01.94 4:03.40
33. 5 4 Scottsdale Aquatic Clu A SAC-AZ 4:03.55 12.93
LELLI Leticia 94 29.02 1:00.16 1:00.16
LOPER Ally 93 29.48 1:01.02 2:01.18
JOHNSON Malia 92 29.43 1:00.56 3:01.74
LELLI Tamara 90 29.57 1:01.81 4:03.55
34. 2 7 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 4:03.56 12.94
FELTRIN Veronica 90 29.49 1:00.49 1:00.49
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90 29.59 1:01.09 2:01.58
STEENVOORDEN Ashley 90 29.21 59.78 3:01.36
LANG Melissa 91 29.80 1:02.20 4:03.56
35. 3 1 Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA 4:03.63 13.01
RANZAU Allison 89 29.22 1:00.23 1:00.23
O'NEILL Sheila 90 29.13 1:00.47 2:00.70
BOND Katie 89 29.75 1:01.85 3:02.55
BRODIE Layne 89 29.40 1:01.08 4:03.63
36. 2 6 Marlins Of Raleigh A MOR-NC 4:05.10 14.48
SMITH Kirsten 89 28.27 58.75 58.75
PITTMAN Avery 89 29.14 1:01.75 2:00.50
OLIVER Elizabeth 91 28.95 1:00.86 3:01.36
HAMMERBERG Alexandra 91 30.23 1:03.74 4:05.10
37. 3 7 Unattached A UN-1PC 4:05.59 14.97
VRIEZE Ashley 84 29.95 1:01.53 1:01.53
MAR Lauren 87 2859  58.68 2:00.21
ROBERTSON Tarolyn 87 30.41 1:02.15 3:02.36
OUELLETTE Lesley 84 30.06 1:03.23 4:05.59
38. 3 6 Middies Swimming A YMIDMR 4:05.61 14.99
PANGILINAN Erica 91 29.64 1:02.17 1:02.17
AKERFELDS Aleksa 89 29.17 1:00.65 2:02.82
HUNTER Claire 92 28.87 1:00.71 3:03.53
CALLAHAN Courtney 90 29.66 1:02.08 4:05.61
39. 1 4 Eastern Express SwimTA EEX-NJ 4:05.68 15.06
KIETLINSKI Samantha 90 29.57 1:01.51 1:01.51
IACOUZZE Brittany 88 29.90 1:01.31 2:02.82
MORRISON Kathleen 90 29.78 1:02.74 3:05.56
LEDDY Meghan 90 29.31 1:00.12 4:05.68
40. 6 2 Longlsland Aquatic CI A LIACMR 4:05.94 15.32
FESTA Julia 92 29.58 1:01.92 1:01.92
KELLY Emily 92 28.19 59.02 2:00.94
DERLATH Erica 90 29.66 1:02.01 3:02.95
DALY Jenna 90 29.99 1:02.99 4:05.94
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
Us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
41. 3 2 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 4:06.09 15.47
BRAUN Liz 92 29.34 1:01.72 1:01.72
GAID Kelsey 91 29.27 1:00.46 2:02.18

LOSINGER Sarah 88 30.29 1:04.53 3:06.71
NEWSOME Jenna 89 28.90 59.38 4:06.09
42. 6 6 Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL 4:06.40 15.78
FODOR Kata 90 29.57 1:02.20 1:02.20
SHOWALTER Corinne 90 29.35 1:01.20 2:03.40
COLLINS Blair 90 29.32 1:01.92 3:05.32
LARGO Ashley 88 29.73 1:01.08 4:06.40
43. 6 8 Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV 4:06.62 16.00
LUNKENHEIMER Lisa 90 29.75 1:01.93 1:01.93
MAHONEY Abigail 89 28.83 1:01.27 2:03.20
PAYNE Stephanie 90 29.62 1:02.22 3:05.42
BRUCE Jamie 89 29.14 1:01.20 4:06.62
44. 1 5 Tigard Tualatin Swim C A TTSCOR 4:06.79 16.17
ALEXANDER Maggie 90 29.15 1:00.28 1:00.28
HOLMSTROM Keri 88 30.42 1:03.89 2:04.17
POINTS Hannah 89 29.75 1:01.10 3:05.27
BRADLEY Ellie 89 29.92 1:01.52 4:06.79
45. 3 4 New York Athletic Club A NYACMR 4:06.81 16.19
ROESCH Megan 80 29.08 1:02.09 1:02.09
GARY Kristin 67 29.31 1:03.08 2:05.17
DEWITT Lizzy 82 29.72 1:02.04 3:07.21
ABBEY WILSON Erin 81 28.27  59.60 4:06.81
46. 5 7 Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN 4:07.24 16.62
EDWARDS Katie 90 29.17 1:00.43 1:00.43
MILLS Katherine 89 30.22 1:02.29 2:02.72
HOFF Kelsey 89 30.12 1:02.64 3:05.36
FLYNN Ashley 90 30.11 1:01.88 4:07.24
47. 3 8 Asphalt Green Unified A AGUAMR 4:07.37 16.75
NEAL Lia 95 29.69 1:01.05 1:01.05
SHIOTA Lili 91 29.24 1:01.72 2:02.77
RUEDA Daniela 93 29.94 1:02.92 3:05.69
ROBERTS Hilary 90 29.93 1:01.68 4:07.37
48. 2 4 Badger Swim Club B BAD-MR 4:07.72 17.10
TRACEY Kim 90 29.44 1:01.52 1:01.52
TENG Becky 92 30.38 1:03.15 2:04.67
MARSH Nicole 90 29.31 1:01.95 3:06.62
GUBA Al 91 28.73 1:01.10 4:07.72
49. 4 4 Great Lakes Aquatics A GLA-MI 4:07.81 17.19
POWERS Brianne 89 28.54  59.57 59.57
TUNG Monica 91 29.63 1:02.53 2:02.10
POWERS Jessica 92 29.98 1:02.40 3:04.50
KAKIHARA Sato 93 29.52 1:03.31 4:07.81
50. 2 2 Elmbrook Swim Club A EBSCWI 4:08.50 17.88
WALLEN Natalie 89 29.19 1:00.52 1:00.52
KIMMITT Brittany 88 29.90 1:02.51 2:038.03
BLEY Jess 90 30.34 1:03.54 3:06.57
KAPKE Jess 89 29.86 1:01.93 4:08.50
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships

East Meadow, NY

Event 25 Women’s 4 x 100m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2007 - 12:49 4 x 100m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:35.22 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 31 JUL 2006
AR 3:35.68 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007
Us 3:37.67 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m  100m Result Behind
51. 1 3 Bgc-N. Westchester Mar A BGNWMR 4:09.00 18.38
NIESSL Steffi 90 29.44 1:02.61 1:02.61
GUYETT Caren 89 29.27 1:01.07 2:03.68
WESTON Betsy 91 29.76 1:02.63 3:06.31
POLHILL Ali 92 29.31 1:02.69 4:09.00
1 Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI DSQ

NORBERG Lauren 91
TODHUNTER Logan 90
NORBERG Lindsey 91
PECK Emily 89
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